
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Smith - (212974) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.45 702 F 08/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

50.78 688 H 08/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

50.99 680 F 02/12/12 ASA South West Regional Championships Street Plymouth Lea 2

51.03 678 F 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

51.51 659 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

51.91 644 H 02/12/12 ASA South West Regional Championships Street Plymouth Lea 2

53.29 595 H 04/12/11 BG SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

54.16 567 F 19/02/11 Devon County Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

54.32 562 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Plymouth Lea 2

54.62 553 F 30/10/10 Essa 61st National Champs Watford Plymouth Lea 2

54.68 551 H 30/10/10 Essa 61st National Champs Watford Plymouth Lea 2

55.31 532 H 07/11/10 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

55.73 520 H 08/11/09 South West Region Champs Weston-super-Mare Plymouth Lea 2

55.94 515 H 19/02/11 Devon County Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

56.22 507  17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Plymouth Lea 1

56.32 504  28/02/09 Devon County Champs Exeter Plymouth Lea 2

57.87 465  28/02/09 Devon County Champs Exeter Plymouth Lea 2

57.92 463  15/11/08 Haslemere Open Meet Haslemere Plymouth Lea 1

58.19 457 F 25/10/08 ESSA 59th Championships Enfield Plymouth Lea 1

58.38 453 H 25/10/08 ESSA 59th Championships Enfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.79 401 H 02/03/08 Staffs County Champs Wolverhampton Plymouth Lea 2

1:07.80 289 H 27/01/07 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Plymouth Lea 2

1:09.48 268 H 29/10/06 Chase Roebuck 2006 Wolverhampton Plymouth Lea 2
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51.03 678 F 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

51.51 659 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

50.45 702 F 08/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

50.78 688 H 08/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

50.99 680 F 02/12/12 ASA South West Regional Championships Street Plymouth Lea 2

51.91 644 H 02/12/12 ASA South West Regional Championships Street Plymouth Lea 2

53.29 595 H 04/12/11 BG SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

54.16 567 F 19/02/11 Devon County Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

55.94 515 H 19/02/11 Devon County Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

55.31 532 H 07/11/10 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

54.62 553 F 30/10/10 Essa 61st National Champs Watford Plymouth Lea 2

54.68 551 H 30/10/10 Essa 61st National Champs Watford Plymouth Lea 2

54.32 562 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Plymouth Lea 2

55.73 520 H 08/11/09 South West Region Champs Weston-super-Mare Plymouth Lea 2

56.22 507  17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Plymouth Lea 1

57.87 465  28/02/09 Devon County Champs Exeter Plymouth Lea 2

56.32 504  28/02/09 Devon County Champs Exeter Plymouth Lea 2

57.92 463  15/11/08 Haslemere Open Meet Haslemere Plymouth Lea 1

58.19 457 F 25/10/08 ESSA 59th Championships Enfield Plymouth Lea 1

58.38 453 H 25/10/08 ESSA 59th Championships Enfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.79 401 H 02/03/08 Staffs County Champs Wolverhampton Plymouth Lea 2

1:07.80 289 H 27/01/07 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Plymouth Lea 2

1:09.48 268 H 29/10/06 Chase Roebuck 2006 Wolverhampton Plymouth Lea 2
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